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BEFORE THE HONRABLE KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA SERVICES TRIBUNAL I<':hy:>rr P,- u?- '/ukh-wa
i " PESHAWAR

Dir.ry Wc./ In ReS.A y2017
e/-f

Duly forwarded by Peshawar High Court Peshawar on 28-03-2012

1. Jehan zeb S/0 Fazal Wadoop, X-Medlcal Technologist (BPS- 17), HMC 
Peshawar. < '

Appellant/A V'c// :i;\
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Versus

1. The Government of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa through Chief Secretary, CiviU 
Secretariat Peshawar.

2. The Secretary Health Government of .Khyber' PakhtunJ<hwa, Civil
Secretariat Peshawar.") ' ■

3. The Sectary Finance, Government of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa,
Secretariat Peshawar; •

4. The Sectary Establishment, Government of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa. Civil 
Secretariat Peshawar.

v*.

Civil

Respondents.

SERVICES APPEAL U/S 4 OF THE KHYBER ■ PAKHTUNKHWA SERVICES 

TRIBUNAL ACT-1974 AGAINST THE FAILURE OF THE RESPONDENTS IN NON 

PROMOTION OF THE APPELLANT IN THE LIGHT OF RESPONDANT NO. 2, 

NOTIFICATION NO. SOH-III/ 8-60/05 (PARAMEDICS) DATED 10™ MAY 2006 ' 

AND NOFICATION NO.. SOH-lll/8-60/05 (PARAMEDICS) DATED 25™ AUG 

2006 AND THE DEPARTMENTAL APPEAL OF APPELLANT DATA 10/p9/2011 

IS AS YET UNACTIONED MEANING THERE BY THAT THE SAME HAS BEEN 

REJECTED AS 'A RESULT OF WHICH THE APPELLANT ALONG WITH FIVE 

OTHERS COLEGUES FILED WRIT PETITION NO. 182/P/2012 ON 20/01/2012 

WITH PESHAWAR HIGH COURT PESHAWAR WHICH WRIT PETITION WAS

SENT ON 28/03/2012 BY THE D.B HEADED BY CHIEF JUSTICE IN ORIGINAL ’

t., :TO THIS HONORABLE TRIBUNAL FOR DISPOSAL.
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:)
behalf of the appd^nm , Mr-. y 

. •

Khan Paindaldiel, Assistant Advocate General

None present on)3“' Oct., 2022 01.

Muhammad Riaz

for the respondents present.

Called several times, till last hours of .the court but 

behalf of the appellant. The appeal is.

02.

nobody turned up on 

therefore, dismissed in default. Consign.

Pronounced in open Court at Peshawar and given
>

under our hands and,the seal of the Tribunal on this 13‘" day of 

October, 2022.

03.

K
(I^lim Arsliad Khan) 

Chairman(F
Member (E)
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^ before the HONRABLE KHYBER PAKtiTUNKHWA SERVICES TRIBUNAL 
- PESHAWAR

L/L.^Dinry ISc./ In Re S.A y2017 . ,

Duly forwarded by Peshawar High Court Peshawar on 28-03-2012

1. Jehan zeb S/0 Fazal Wadooj, X-Medical Technologist (BPS- 17), HMC 
Peshawar.
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Appellant •
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Versus

v>1. The Government of'Khyber .Pakhtunkhwa through Chief Secretary, Civil ** . 
Secretariat Peshawar.

2. The Secretary Health Government of Khyber Pakhtuakhwa, Civil
Secretariat Peshawar. *) ■

3. The Sectary Finance, Government of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, Civil
Secretariat Peshawar;' ' •

4. The Sectary Establishment, Government of' Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, Civil 
Secretariat Peshawar.

V.

Respondents.

SERVICES APPEAL U/S 4 OF THE KHYBER * PAKHTUNKHWA SERVICES 

TRIBUNAL ACT-1974 AGAINStTHE FAILURE OF THE RESPONDENTS IN NON 

PROMOTION OF THE APPELLANT IN THE LIGHT OF RESPONDANT NO. 2, 

NOTIFICATION NO. SOH-III/ 8-60/05 (PARAMEDICS) DATED 10^'^ MAY 2006 '
» I

AND NOFICATION NO.. SOH-III/8-60/0S (PARAMEDICS) DATED 25^^ AUG 

2006 AND THE DEPARTMENTAL APPEAL OF APPELLANT DATA 10/09/2011 

IS AS YET UNACTIONED MEANING THERE BY THAT THE SAME HAS BEEN 

REJECTED AS 'A RESULT OF WHICH THE APPELLANT ALONG WITH FIVE 

OTHERS COLEGUES FILED WRIT PETITION NO. 182/P/2012 ON 20/01/2012 

WITH PESHAWAR HIGH COURT PESHAWAR WHICH WRIT PETITION WAS

SENT ON 28/03/2012 BY THE D.B HEADED BY CHIEF JUSTICE IN ORIGINAL ’ 

TO THIS HONORABLE TRJBUNAL FOR DISPOSAL.
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behalf of the appelW^.', Mj-^^ 

Paindakliel, Assistant Advocate General

None present on13*'' Oct., 2022 01.

Muhammad Riaz Khan

for the respondents present.

Called several 'times, till last hours of .the court but 

behalf of the appellant. The appeal is,

02.

nobody turned , up on 

therefore, dismissed in default. Consign.

Pronounced in Open Court at Peshawar and given
%

under our hands and,the seal of the Tribunal on this 13‘" day of 

October, 2022.

03.

Arshad Khan) 
ChairmanMember (E)
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